
REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CATEGORY CASTE CATEGORY TRANSFER LOTTERY  NO./WL NO.

2 17 AYAAN HOQUE JIAUL HOQUE 1 GEN 4 1
2 88 AAROHI RAMESH SOLANKI RAMESH 1 ST 3 2
2 01 MAHI SACHIN KUMAR 1 SC 3 3
2 64 GARGI SINGH DIPENDRA SINGH 1 GEN 3 4
2 03 GURRAM CHAITHRA GURRAM YALLA REDDY 1 GEN 3 5
2 58 DAKSH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 1 OBC (NCL) 2 6

2 100 YANJIL TOMAR SUNIL KUMAR 1 GEN 2 7
2 02 ANKITA PAL MRITYUNJAY PAL 1 GEN 2 8
2 16 MANAV LODHI DAMODAR 1 GEN 2 9/WL-1
2 91 ANSHIKA  BALVEER SINGH 1 GEN 2 10/WL-2
2 04 ASHMITA DEY APURBA DEY 1 GEN 2 11/WL-3
2 39 KARTIK UDAI SINGH 1 SC 2 12/WL-4
2 34 JANAVI PANWAR MANOJ KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 1 13/WL-5
2 46 DIVYANSH MOTTAN ANIL KUMAR 1 SC 1 14/WL-6
2 66 DAKSHIT YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 1 15/WL-7
2 94 REET RAHUL 1 SC 0 16/WL-8
2 27 NIMRIT SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH 1 GEN 0 17/WL-9
2 30 MARIYAM FATIMA WAZID ALI 1 GEN 0 18/WL-10
2 38 MANSHI SINGH MAHESH SINGH 1 ST 1 19/WL-11
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CLASS 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

LOTERRY RESULT



REGISTRATION NAME OF FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CASTE CATEGORY TRANSFER LOTTERY  
2 18 HARSHIKA YOGENDRA 2 OBC(NCL) 3 1
2 19 URVASHI NAGAR KUNWAR PAL 2 OBC(NCL) 2 2
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LOTERRY RESULT



REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF FATHER'S NAME SERVIC CASTE TRANSFER LOTTERY  
2 110 VRATIKA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 3 GEN 1 W-1
2 21 REYANSH YADAV DINESH CHAND 3 OBC(NCL) W-2
2 68 NAITIK NARENDRA SINGH 3 SC W-3
2 69 AARAV SUMIT KUMAR 3 OBC(NCL) W-4
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LOTERRY RESULT



REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CASTE LOTTERY  
2 101 TANMAY RAJPUT SURESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-01
 2 15 AMYRA RAM KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-02
2 87 KANAK MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 5 GEN W-03
2 06 SHANVI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 5 GEN W-04
2 90 DAKSH KUSHWAHA VISHNU KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-05
2 79 SHRISTY LALIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-06
2 26 ANSHIKA PAL MANISH PAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-07
2 85 YATHARTH KASANA SONU KASANA 5 OBC(NCL) W-08
2 33 GARVIT KULDEEP SHARMA 5 GEN W-09
2 28 ANANYA RAI VINAY KUMAR RAI 5 GEN W-10
2 48 ANAYA SHEKHAR RAVI SHEKHER 5 GEN W-11
2 83 SHIVA SONI AKHILESHWAR PRASAD 5 GEN W-12
2 09 NAMAN SINGH VIRPAL SINGH 5 GEN W-13
2 45 KAVYA ROOP KISHOR RAHUL 5 SC W-14
2 51 SHIVANSH SINGH DHANANJAY KUMAR 5 GEN W-15
2 84 SRISHTI SINGH SUDHANSHU KUMAR 5 GEN W-16
2 24 PRNAV BHATI VIPIN KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-17
2 74 DARSHA TIWARI DEEPAK TIWARI 5 GEN W-18
2 62 ARNAV KUMAR PUNEET KUMAR 5 GEN W-19
2 89 KABIR BAGHEL ARUN BAGHEL 5 OBC(NCL) W-20

2 112 DIPANSHU SARASWAT NARENDRA SARASWAT 5 GEN W-21
2 81 ARU PANDEY PRAVEEN PANDEY 5 GEN W-22
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LOTERRY RESULT



2 82 DEEPIKA SINGH RAM PRAKASH 5 OBC(NCL) W-23
2 106 GUNMAY YADAV RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV 5 GEN W-24
2 40 ARADHYA SHARMA VICKY SHARMA 5 GEN-EWS W-25
2 35 SHREYA SINGH SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH 5 GEN W-26

2 107 HARMAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 5 SC W-27
2 20 AANYA OMPRAKASH 5 OBC(NCL) W-28
2 99 PRIYANSHU PANDIT MITHUN PANDIT 5 GEN W-29
2 14 MAHAK GAJENDRA KUMAR 5 SC W-30
2 41 AJEET PAL DALVEER SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W-31
2 43 DEVANSHI LT. MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-32
2 13 YASHVI KUMARI MANEESH KUMAR 5 SC W-33

2 109 VAIBHAV BHATI SUNIL BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-34
2 49 SOUMYA GUPTA MUNISH KUMAR GUPTA 5 GEN W-35
2 52 ANANT SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 5 GEN W-36
2 78 GORANSH SHARMA KRISHNA HARI SHARMA 5 GEN W-37
2 61 CHIRAG PANDEY SUNIL KUMAR 5 GEN W-38

2 111 MAYANK NAGAR GAURAV  5 OBC(NCL) W-39
2 57 GAURI SHARMA VIKASH SHARMA 5 GEN W-40
2 22 PARTH HARI DUTT 5 OBC(NCL) W-41

2 105 DHRUV SOLANKI VIPIN SOLANKI 5 GEN W-42
2 32 LAVI KAUSHIK DHERMENDRA SHARMA 5 GEN W-43
2 71 RAUNAK KUMAR RAM YASH 5 GEN W-44
2 97 RAAZI MAHTAB MD.MAHTAB ALAM 5 GEN W-45
2 86 PRATEEK PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-46
2 50 TAMANNA SHRIVASTAV SANJEEP KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-47
2 72 ABUJAR MD.MASAUD 5 GEN W-48
2 44 KANAK GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 5 GEN W-49
2 37 JITENDRA KUMAR ANIS KUMAR 5 SC W-50
2 36 SURYANSH PRATAP SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH 5 GEN W-51
2 63 UMESH VERMA KESHAV VERMA 5 OBC(NCL) W-52



2 98 DHAIRYA SINGH VISHWANATH SINGH 5 GEN W-53
2 25 HIMANSHU BHATI VINOD BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-54
2 23 PURVI RAVI DUTT 5 OBC(NCL) W-55
2 70 DITYA YATENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-56
2 95 BHAVYA SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 5 GEN W-57
2 29 VANSH NANDKISHOR 5 SC W-58
2 67 SHANVI TIWARI SATISH KUMAR TIWARI 5 GEN W-59
2 42 KRITIKA SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR 5 SC W-60
2 53 HARMAN DEEP SINGH RAJWAL SINGH 5 GEN W-61
2 08 GARISA SATYAVEER SINGH 5 SC W-62
2 31 DHRUVIKA SHIV KUMAR 5 GEN W-63
2 12 PARV ASHOK KUMAR 5 GEN W-64
2 05 KUSH VASISTHA DHANISH KUMAR 5 GEN W-65
2 77 JAI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 5 GEN W-66
2 60 ANSH JAIN ARVIND 5 GEN W-67
2 59 ADISHI PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 5 GEN W-68
2 75 AMAYRA ROHIT 5 OBC(NCL) W-69
2 96 TANISHKA DILEEP KUMAR 5 SC W-70
2 56 SHAHEEN AVRAR ALI 5 OBC(NCL) W-71
2 55 RUEHE NITIN 5 OBC(NCL) W-72
2 80 ARADHNA SONU SODE 5 SC W-73
2 73 DEEPIKA ATHYA DEEPAK ATHYA 5 SC W-74

2 103 LAVISH BHATI MANVEER SINGH BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-75
2 47 RIYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W-76
2 76 HARSHITA SHARMA GAURAV KUMAR 5 GEN W-77
2 07 TANVI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 5 GEN W-78
2 92 TRISHIKA BHATI NARESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-79
2 10 RUDRAUNSH LALA RAM 5 OBC(NCL) W-80

2 102 YUG KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 5 SC W-81
2 108 AKSHAT RAWAL UMESH KUMAR 5 GEN W-82



2 65 SACHI RATHI PRASHANT RATHI 5 OBC(NCL) W-83
2 54 MADHAV SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR 5 GEN W-84

2 104 ADHYA CHAUDHARY HANSRAJ SINGH 5 GEN W-85
2 93 KAVYA SATYAVEER  5 OBC(NCL) W-86



REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CASTE TRANSFER LOTTERY  
2 58 DAKSH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 1 OBC (NCL) 2 W-01
2 34 JANAVI PANWAR MANOJ KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 1 W-02
2 66 DAKSHIT YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 1 W-03
2 18 HARSHIKA NAGAR YOGENDRA KUMAR 2 OBC(NCL) 3 W-04
2 19 URVASHI NAGAR KUNWAR PAL SINGH 2 OBC(NCL) 2 W-05
2 69 AARAV SUMIT KUMAR 3 OBC(NCL) W-06
2 21 REYANSH YADAV DINESH CHAND YADAV 3 OBC(NCL) W-07
2 92 TRISHIKA BHATI NARESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-08
2 82 DEEPIKA SINGH RAM PRAKASH 5 OBC(NCL) W-09
2 47 RIYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W-10
2 85 YATHARTH KASANA SONU KASANA 5 OBC(NCL) W-11

2 103 LAVISH BHATI MANVEER SINGH BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-12
2 50 TAMANNA SHRIVASTAV SANJEEP KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-13
2 22 PARTH HARI DUTT 5 OBC(NCL) W-14
2 65 SACHI RATHI PRASHANT RATHI 5 OBC(NCL) W-15
2 86 PRATEEK PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-16

2 101 TANMAY RAJPUT SURESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-17
2 20 AANYA OMPRAKASH 5 OBC(NCL) W-18
2 90 DAKSH KUSHWAHA VISHNU KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-19
2 23 PURVI RAVI DUTT 5 OBC(NCL) W-20

2 111 MAYANK NAGAR GAURAV  5 OBC(NCL) W-21
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2 75 AMAYRA ROHIT 5 OBC(NCL) W-22
2 41 AJEET PAL DALVEER SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W-23
2 25 HIMANSHU BHATI VINOD BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-24
2 89 KABIR BAGHEL ARUN BAGHEL 5 OBC(NCL) W-25

2 109 VAIBHAV BHATI SUNIL BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-26
2 63 UMESH VERMA KESHAV VERMA 5 OBC(NCL) W-27
 2 15 AMYRA RAM KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-28
2 55 RUEHE NITIN 5 OBC(NCL) W-29
2 79 SHRISTY LALIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-30
2 93 KAVYA SATYAVEER  5 OBC(NCL) W-31
2 43 DEVANSHI LT. MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-32
2 24 PRNAV BHATI VIPIN KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-33
2 70 DITYA YATENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-34
2 56 SHAHEEN AVRAR ALI 5 OBC(NCL) W-35
2 10 RUDRAUNSH LALA RAM 5 OBC(NCL) W-36
2 26 ANSHIKA PAL MANISH PAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-37



REGISTRATIO NAME OF FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CASTE TRANSFER LOTTERY  
2 01 MAHI SACHIN KUMAR 1 SC 3 W-01
2 39 KARTIK UDAI SINGH 1 SC 2 W-02
2 46 DIVYANSH MOTTAN ANIL KUMAR 1 SC 1 W-03
2 94 REET RAHUL 1 SC 0 W-04
2 68 NAITIK NARENDRA SINGH 3 SC W-05
2 37 JITENDRA KUMAR ANIS KUMAR 5 SC W-06
2 80 ARADHNA SONU SODE 5 SC W-07
2 13 YASHVI KUMARI MANEESH KUMAR 5 SC W-08
2 96 TANISHKA DILEEP KUMAR 5 SC W-09
2 14 MAHAK GAJENDRA KUMAR 5 SC W-10
2 42 KRITIKA SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR 5 SC W-11
2 08 GARISA SATYAVEER SINGH 5 SC W-12
2 29 VANSH NANDKISHOR 5 SC W-13

2 102 YUG KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 5 SC W-14
2 73 DEEPIKA ATHYA DEEPAK ATHYA 5 SC W-15
2 45 KAVYA ROOP KISHOR RAHUL 5 SC W-16

2 107 HARMAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 5 SC W-17
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PM SHRI KV GREATER NOIDA                                                                   

ACCADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)                                                                   

CATEGORY-ST                                                                                 

CLASS 2                                                                                      

LOTERRY RESULT 

REGISTRATION 

NO. 

NAME OF 

CANDIDATES 
FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE  

CATEGORY 

CASTE  

CATEGORY 
TRANSFER 

LOTTERY 

NO./WL 

NO. 

2 88 AAROHI RAMESH  RAMESH 1 ST 3 W-1 

2 38 MANSHI SINGH MAHESH SINGH 1 ST 1 W-2 

 


